RBSE 2026 Class 11 Time Table (Tentative)

The RBSE Board class 11 exam timetable is now available. The exams will be conducted from March 7,
2026, to March 19, 2026, as per the revised schedule. The Class 11 exams will be conducted in one of
the two shifts: Morning Shift (8:30 AM - 11:45 AM) and Afternoon Shift (1:00 PM - 4:15 PM). Check the

tentative rbse 11th date sheet 2026 revised below:

Date Day Exam Time Subject

07.03.2026 Saturday 01.00 PM - 0415 PM Golden India After Independence

08.03.2026 Sunday Holiday Holiday

09.03.2026 Monday 01.00 PM - 0415 PM English (Compulsory)

10.03.2026 Tuesday 01.00 PM - 0415 PM Hindi (Compulsory)

11.03.2026 Wednesday 01:00 PM - 04:15 PM Agricultural Biology / Biology /
Political Science / Typing - English

12.03.2026 Thursday 01:00 PM - 0415 PM Economics

13.03.2026 Friday 01.00 PM - 04:15 PM Public Administration

14.03.2026 Saturday 01.00 PM - 0415 PM Drawing / Typing - Hindi

15.03.2026 Sunday Holiday Holiday

16.03.2026 Monday 08:30 AM - 11:45 AM Agricultural Chemistry / Chemistry /
Business Studies / History

16.03.2026 Monday 01:00 PM - 04:15 PM Computer Science

17.03.2026 Tuesday 08:30 AM - 11:45 AM Home Science

17.03.2026 Tuesday 01.00 PM - 0415 PM Geography




18.03.2026 Wednesday 08:30 AM - 11:45 AM Optional Mathematics

18.03.2026 Wednesday 01:00 PM - 0415 PM Sanskrit Literature / Agricultural
Science

19.03.2026 Thursday 08:30 AM - 11:45 AM English Literature

19.03.2026 Thursday 01:00 PM - 0415 PM Sociology




